
District Name Email Phone Twitter Handles

Senate D1 Anthony Palumbo palumbo@nysentate.gov 518-455-3121 @AnthonyHPalumbo

Senate D2 Mario R. Mattera mattera@nysenate.gov 518-455-2071 No Twitter

Senate D3 Alexis Weik weik@nysenate.gov 518-455-2838 No Twitter

Senate D4 Phil Boyle pboyle@nysenate.gov 518-455-3411 @philboyleNY

Senate D5 Jim Gaughran gaughran@nysenate.gov 518-455-2390 @Gaughran4Senate

Senate D6 Kevin Thomas thomas@nysenate.gov 518-455-2200 @KevinThomasNY

Senate D7 Anna Kaplan kaplan@nysenate.gov 518-455-3265 @AnnaMKaplan

Senate D8 John Brooks brooks@nysenate.gov 518-455-2765 @Brooks4LINY

Senate D9 Todd Kaminsky kaminsky@nysenate.gov 518-455-3401 @toddkaminsky

Senate D10 James Sanders Jr. sanders@nysenate.gov 518-455-3531 @JSandersNYC

Senate D11 John Liu liu@nysenate.gov 518-455-2210 @LiuNewYork

Senate D12 Michael Gianaris gianaris@nysenate.gov 518-455-3486 @SenGianaris

Senate D13 Jessica Ramos ramos@nysenate.gov 518-455-2529 @jessicaramos

Senate D14 Leroy Comrie comrie@nysenate.gov 518-455-2701 @LeroyComrie

Senate D15 Joseph Addabbo Jr. addabbo@nysenate.gov 518-455-2322 @SenJoeAddabbo

Senate D16 Toby Ann Stavisky stavisky@nysenate.gov 518-455-3461 @tobystavisky

Senate D17 Simcha Felder felder@nysenate.gov 518-455-2754 @NYSenatorFelder

Senate D18 Julia Salazar salazar@nysenate.gov 518-455-2177 @JuliaCarmel__/@SalazarSenate

Senate D19 Roxanne Persaud persaud@nysenate.gov 518-455-2788 @persaud2016

Senate D20 Zellnor Myrie myrie@nysenate.gov 518-455-2431 @zellnor4ny/@zellnor

Senate D21 Kevin Parker parker@nysenate.gov 518-455-2580 @SenatorParker

Senate D22 Andrew Gounardes gounardes@nysenate.gov 518-455-2730 @agounardes

Senate D23 Diane Savino savino@nysenate.gov 518-455-2437 @dianesavino

Senate D24 Andrew Lanza lanza@nysenate.gov 518-455-3215 @senatorlanza

Senate D25 Jabari Brisport brisport@nysenate.gov 518-455-3451 @JabariBrisport

Senate D26 Brian Kavanagh kavanagh@nysenate.gov 518-455-2625 @BrianKavanaughNY

Senate D27 Brad Hoylman hoylman@nysenate.gov 518-455-2451 @bradhoylman

Senate D28 Liz Krueger lkrueger@nysenate.gov 518-455-2297 @LizKrueger

Senate D29 Jose M. Serrano serrano@nysenate.gov 518-455-2795 @SenatorSerrano

Senate D30 Cordell Cleare ccleare@nysenate.gov 518-455-2441 @CordellCleare

Senate D31 Robert Jackson jackson@nysenate.gov 518-455-2041 @RJackson_NYC
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mailto:bbenjamin@nysenate.gov


Senate D32 Luis R. Sepulveda sepulveda@nysenate.gov 518-455-2511 @LuisSepulvedaNY

Senate D33 Gustavo Rivera grivera@nysenate.gov 518-455-3395 @NYSenatorRivera

Senate D34 Alessandra Biaggi biaggi@nysenate.gov 518-455-3595 @Biaggi4NY/@SenatorBiaggi

Senate D35 Andrea Stewart-Cousins scousins@nysenate.gov 518-455-2585 @AndreaSCousins

Senate D36 Jamaal Bailey bailey@nysenate.gov 518-455-2061 @jamaaltbailey

Senate D37 Shelley Mayer smayer@nysenate.gov 518-455-2031 @Shelly4Senate

Senate D38 David Carlucci carlucci@nysenate.gov 518-455-2765 @davidcarlucci

Senate D39 James Skoufis skoufis@nysenate.gov 518-455-2770 @JamesSkoufis

Senate D40 Pete Harckham harckham@nysenate.gov 518-455-3111 @SenatorHarckham

Senate D41 Sue Serino serino@nysenate.gov 518-455-2945 @Sueserino4ny

Senate D42 Mike Martucci martucci@nysenate.gov 518-455-3181 @MikeMartucciNY

Senate D43 Daphne Jordan jordan@nysenate.gov 518-455-2381 @NYSenatorJordan

Senate D44 Neil Breslin breslin@nysenate.gov 518-455-2225 @NeilBreslin44

Senate D45 Dan Stec stec@nysenate.gov 518-455-2811 @danstec

Senate D46 Michelle Hinchey hinchey@nysenate.gov 518-455-2350 @SenatorHinchey

Senate D47 Joseph Griffo griffo@nysenate.gov 518-455-3334 @SenGriffo

Senate D48 Patty Ritchie ritchie@nysenate.gov 518-455-3438 @SenatorRitchie

Senate D49 Jim Tedisco tedisco@nysenate.gov 518-455-2181 @JamesTedisco

Senate D50 John Mannion mannion@nysenate.gov 518-455-3511 @SenJohnMannion

Senate D51 James Seward seward@nysenate.gov 518-455-3131 @SenatorSeward

Senate D52 Fred Akshar akshar@nysenate.gov 518-455-2677 @FredAkshar

Senate D53 Rachel May may@nysenate.gov 518-455-2838 @RachelMayNY/@SRachelMay

Senate D54 Pam Helming helming@nysenate.gov 518-455-2366 @SenatorHelming

Senate D55 Samra G. Brouk brouk@nysenate.gov 518-455-2215 @samraforsenate

Senate D56 Jeremy A Cooney cooney@nysenate.gov 518-455-2909 @SenatorCooney

Senate D57 George Borrello borrello@nysenate.gov 518-455-3563 No Twitter

Senate D58 Tom O'Mara omara@nysenate.gov 518-455-2091 @SenatorOmara

Senate D59 Patrick Gallivan gallivan@nysenate.gov 518-455-3471 @senatorgallivan

Senate D60 Sean Ryan ryan@nysenate.gov 518-455-3240 @SenSeanRyan

Senate D61 Edward A. Rath III rath@nysenate.gov 518-455-3161 @EdRath

Senate D62 Robert Ortt ortt@nysenate.gov 518-455-2024 @SenatorOrtt
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Senate D63 Timothy Kennedy kennedy@nysenate.gov 518-455-2426 @SenKennedy




